This state-of-the-art distribution facility is designed with operational efficiencies in mind, offering a modern layout 
ideal for import and export operations, and is fully customizable to meet your business needs.

Opportunity

Thirty (30) door cross-dock wing 

Rare large-format cross-dock distribution 
space in the Richmond Logistics Hub

Dual-load design with one hundred and 
nineteen (119) dock-level positions

Secured yard with two hundred and fifty six 
(256) trailer parking positions

Avison Young creates real economic, social, and environmental value as a global real estate 
advisor powered by people. Their integrated talent realizes the full potential of real estate by 
using global intelligence platforms that provide clients with insights and advantages.

[...]

Industrial (I) Zone permits a wide range of general and 
heavy industrial uses, including but not limited to manufacturing, 
warehousing, distribution and outside storage

Floor Plan

Key Features 

Warehouse: 30’6” clear ceiling height    
Cross-Dock: 24’2” clear ceiling height

One hundred and nineteen (119) dock-
level loading doors, including thirty (30) 
cross-dock loading doors

Two (2) grade-level loading doors, 
including one (1) grade-loading ramp

50’ deep staging bay adjacent to docks

Approximately 50’ x 50’ column spacing 

600 lbs PSF floor load capacity

347/600 volt, 4-wire, 2000-amp, 
3-phase electrical service

ESFR sprinkler system

High-efficiency LED warehouse lighting 
with motion sensors

Three hundred and fifty one (351) stall 
parking pool

Two hundred and fifty six (256) trailer 
storage stalls

18111 Blundell Road, Richmond, BC For Lease

Areas are approximate.  
Floor plan is not drawn to scale.

1

Fraser River

Tenants In The Area

1

CEVA Logistics

IKEA

Farrow Logistics WORLDPAC

TForce Logistics

Amazon

Coast 2000